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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS, of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd January, 1935, to mid-day on the 7th January, 1935. .

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

British India

Belgium

Switzerland

Venezuela ...

Ecuador

Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 3rd January,
1935, to mid-day on the
7th January, 1935.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£ :

1,686,926

321

...

15,654

12,549

4,446

1,719,896

Refined, in
bars etc.

£

...

...

2,887

...

...

...

2,887

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

4,800

...

...

...

...

4,800

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

2,383

...

...

...

...

ra
' V-

2,383

Total of
Gold.

£

1,686,926

7,504

2,887

15,654

12,549

4,446

1,729,966

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.
"

£

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

...

...

...

399

399

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

....

...

70

70

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

48

48

Total of
Silver.

£

...

...

...

...

...

517

517

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

1,686,926

7,504

2,887

15,654

12,549

4,963

1,730,483

H
W
W
tr1i
uo

*

H
H
W

op

CO
CO


