Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd January, 1935, to mid-day on the 7th January, 1935.

	GOLD.					Silver.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion. Coin.				Total of	
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps). and bars.	Refined, in bars etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
· .	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British India	1,686,926				1,686,926	••••					1,686,926
Belgium	321	••••	4,800	2,383	7,504		••• .				7,504
Switzerland		2,887		••••	2,887		••••			•••	2,887
Venezuela	15,654				15,654					•••	15,654
Ecuador	12,549				12,549					•••	12,549
Other Countries	4,44ō				4,446		399	70	48	517	4,963
				. le 'm							
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered frommid-day on the 3rd January, 1935, to mid-day on the 7th January, 1935.	1,719,896	2,887	4,800	2,383	1,729,966	••••	399	70	. 48	517	1,730,488

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

244